Configuration Guide
MS2830A
Signal Analyzer
Configuration Guide
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
2   Configuration Guide l MS2830A
This explains how to order the new MS2830A and MS2830A retrofit options and measurement software.
Follow the steps below to select the MS2830A configuration.

Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No Name
MS2830A
– Main frame –
Signal Analyzer
P0031A
Z0541A
– Standard accessories –
Power Cord:  1 pc
USB Memory (≥256 MB, USB2.0 Flash Driver):  1 pc
USB Mouse:  1 pc
Install CD-ROM
(Application software, instruction manual CD-ROM): 1 pc
MS2830A-040
MS2830A-041
MS2830A-043
MS2830A-044
MS2830A-045
– Options –
3.6 GHz Signal Analyzer
6 GHz Signal Analyzer
13.5 GHz Signal Analyzer
26.5 GHz Signal Analyzer
43 GHz Signal Analyzer
MS2830A-001
MS2830A-002
MS2830A-005*1
MS2830A-006
MS2830A-008
MS2830A-009*1
MS2830A-010
MS2830A-011
MS2830A-016
MS2830A-017
MS2830A-026*2
MS2830A-066
MS2830A-067
MS2830A-068
MS2830A-077*4
MS2830A-078*5
Rubidium Reference Oscillator
High Stability Reference Oscillator
Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 31.25 MHz
Analysis Bandwidth 10 MHz
Preamplifier
Bandwidth Extension to 31.25 MHz for Millimeter-wave
(Dedicated for MS2830A-045)
Phase Noise Measurement Function
2ndary HDD
Precompliance EMI Function
Noise Figure Measurement Function